Format de compétition
Simple - Compte pour l'index
Nom

ALDEBERT, Isabelle
ALRAN, Cedric
ANDRIEU, Pascal
ARGUEL, Olivier
AUBRY, Yannick
BARTHES, Francois
BATBARE, Maurice
BENOISTE, Fréderic
BENOIT, Nicolas
BESSIERE, Philippe
BETOURNE, Olivier
BILLARD, Luc
BOUILLOC, Frédérique
BOUSQUET, Frederic
BRIDON, Serge

BULLY, Laurent

30.09.2023 16:18

TROPHEE SENIORS
GOLF CLUB MAZAMET LA BAROUGE

Liste des inscrits avec mérites du 18.10.2023

Club

FONTCAUDE
MAZAMET BAROUGE
CHANALETS

ALBI

TOTCHE

MAZAMET BAROUGE
TOULOUSE SEILH
MAZAMET BAROUGE
CHAMBON/LIGNON
ST THOMAS

CAP D'AGDE
CHANALETS

ST ETIENNE
MAZAMET BAROUGE
CASTRES

ST THOMAS

Index
18,1
4,5
15,9
10,6
15,4
16,4
8,8
7,0
3,1
9,2
11,8
12,5
14,0
13,1
21,4
9,1

Nombre de tours

2

Licence
516171234
520677056
511672014
518093075
539547241
544380250
520980021
511940046
523227090
536956288
524160052
514497235
523794156
511351147
043189316
520421081

Sexe
Dames
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Dames
Messieurs
Messieurs

Messieurs

Départs

ffgolf”
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LA BAROUGE

¥

1956

Senior
0
135

723
478

789

o O o o o

869
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L'Art d'étre Banquier

ROLEX



Nom

CABANES, Bernard
CANTEGREL, Patricia
CANY, Laurence
CHAMINADOUR, Olivier
CHANIAL, Florence
CHEVALLIER, Deborah
CHRISTOPHE, Jérome
CORDESSE, Sabine
COSIMO, Annonciade
CROUZET, Thecle
DELBOR, Frederic
DELESALLE, Antoine
DONVILLE, Christophe
ENJALBERT, Corinne
FABRE, Eric

FAURE, Michel

FERRIE, Laurent
FOURNOL, Jean Francois
FUSTINONI, Jean Luc
GASTE, Charlotte
GAUGLER, Francois
IZERA, Denis
LACOMBE, Jean-Paul

30.09.2023 16:18

Club

MAZAMET BAROUGE
MAZAMET BAROUGE
MAZAMET BAROUGE
PALMOLA

ST ETIENNE
CARCASSONNE

ST THOMAS

RCF LA BOULIE
FONTCAUDE
FONTCAUDE
TOTCHE

MAZAMET BAROUGE
ESTOLOSA
FONTCAUDE

ALBI

ST MARTIN CRAU
TOULOUSE TEOULA
CABRE D'OR

CAP D'AGDE
FONTCAUDE
PREFECTURE
GRANDE MOTTE
TOTCHE

Index
17,7
18,2
9,0
6,5
21,4
7,6
5,7
16,6
16,9
17,5
21,2
20,3
18,9
17,5
7.9
6,9
11,7
11,8
18,5
20,4
8,2
18,2
10,3

Licence
513120277
519855053
546597086
550223239
538881113
041136161
003779255
045612076
548613189
049456032
043299321
511443066
537976219
049967261
515941038
522222024
537252250
534817244
512775081
518993058
517525047
510309052
528450017

Sexe
Messieurs
Dames
Dames
Messieurs
Dames
Dames
Messieurs
Dames
Dames
Dames
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Dames
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Dames
Messieurs
Messieurs

Messieurs

Départs
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Nom Club Index Licence Sexe Départs Senior
LAFOREST-NOGUEZ, Franklin MAZAMET BAROUGE 4,7 049184063 Messieurs O 406
LANNES, Nathalie TOULOUSE TEOULA 12,2 542018253 Dames . 253
LEGER, Bruno MAZAMET BAROUGE 12,6 543351079 Messieurs D 0
LEPINE, Eric AIGUELEZE 10,4 515619066 Messieurs D 982
LOUBES, Nathalie VALCROS 22,7 547356165 Dames . 0
LOUBES, Stephane VALCROS 17,2 547355166 Messieurs D 0
MARTINS, Jaime ALBI 10,9 511959205 Messieurs D 931
MECCA, Antoine PALMOLA 6,4 542187071 Messieurs D 739
MONTAGARD, Pascal DIGNE 12,4 041772296 Messieurs O 0
MONTAGARD, Agnes DIGNE 17,2 531401304 Dames . 0
NEPLES, Pierre SALIES DU SALAT 9,3 535262010 Messieurs O 0
OUET, Jean Philippe BARBAROUX 13,5 540221072 Messieurs D 1028
PASSERINI, Philippe PALMOLA 6,3 534471117 Messieurs D 234
PAULIN, Thierry TOULOUSE TEOULA 12,2 551355087 Messieurs D 0
PEARCE, Trevor MAZAMET BAROUGE 17,2 515810036 Messieurs D 0
PENENT, Jean-Marie LANNEMEZAN 7,3 048823050 Messieurs D 0
PERES, Michel HOSSEGOR 16,7 535195012 Messieurs D 0
PERIE, Guy ST THOMAS 7,4 046008050 Messieurs O 335
PETIT, Joelle BRIVE PLANCHETORTE 13,2 048000161 Dames . 186
PICHAN, Herland ST ENDREOL 8,6 526682137 Messieurs D 430
PICHAN, Jocelyne ST ENDREOL 13,3 526683136 Dames . 301
PLUME, Marie Helene UGOLF LA RAMEE 23,4 528754261 Dames . 0
PLUME, Eddy UGOLF LA RAMEE 13,4 528752263 Messieurs D 0
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Nom

PREVOST, Christina
PREVOST, Franck
PUJUGUET, Arnaud
RAFFIER PERES, Daniéle
RATABOUL, Marc

REIS, Antoine

RIGAL, Jean Paul
RITCHIE, Joy

ROJAS, Jacques
ROLLEAU, Stéphane
RUQUET, Yvan
SAGANSAN, Sylviane
SEBASTIAN, Jean-Francois
SENON, Jean

SIRVEN, Marie
SKROBALA, Didier
STEWART, Dewar
SUDERIE, Bernard
TAILLEUR, Patrick
TERROU, Christian
THIACK KWAN, Jacqueline
THIACK KWAN, Patrick
TORTI, Philippe

30.09.2023 16:18

Club

SALIES DU SALAT
SALIES DU SALAT
CABRE D'OR
HOSSEGOR

ALBI

ST THOMAS

UGOLF FIAC
LALOUBERE

SALIES DU SALAT
TOULOUSE
PALMOLA

ALBI

PIC SAINT-LOUP
GRANDE MOTTE
MAZAMET BAROUGE
ST CYPRIEN
LALOUBERE
LANNEMEZAN
MAZAMET BAROUGE
UGOLF FIAC
MAZAMET BAROUGE
MAZAMET BAROUGE
UGOLF FIAC

Index
22,9
4,7
13,3
15,8
11,1
5,5
5,9
23,9
9,8
9,8
6,2
15,4
14,2
19,3
21,7
10,5
10,1
15,5
21,4
9,5
13,7
14,2
2,2

Licence
042688103
042687105
522640126
515705034
003370267
512667135
531075113
531726302
513085208
510749103
540223230
521005029
516593154
525277149
535183258
551585089
510246307
047459343
510195292
534137121
536027139
529167126
520989022

Sexe
Dames
Messieurs
Messieurs
Dames
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Dames
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Dames
Messieurs
Messieurs
Dames
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Dames
Messieurs

Messieurs

Départs
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Senior
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Nom

TOUZELET, Michel
VALDEVELL, Héléne
VANDAN]JON, Didier
VANDANJON, Evelyne
VISDELOUP JOUNG, Sangmi

Total : 90 joueurs

30.09.2023 16:18

Club

ST THOMAS
TOULOUSE

CAP D'AGDE
CAP D'AGDE
ST ETIENNE

Index

16,4

B\e

Licence
520033358
534921014
520498026
520499025
542778245

Sexe
Messieurs
Dames
Messieurs
Dames

Dames

Départs
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